Poradi Jméno
Juniofi
1 Nechvil Petr
2 Skalka Jakub
3 Uliasz Jaczek
4 Zavesky Marek
5 Kahanek Radek
Juniorky
1 Stranska Andrea
2 PortySova Lucie
Muzi
1 Pechek Petr
2 Havelka Jan
3 Janata Milan
4 Kral Jindfich
5 Horacéek Michal
6 Strnad Ale$
7 Doucha Jifi
8 Cerny Jaroslav
9 Simtinek Jan
10 Pusz Pawel
11 Vasic¢ek Martin
12 Berka Ludék
13 Vasi¢ek Roman
14 Kaspar Josef
15 Pohlodek Jan
16 Sobczak Hubert
17 Kraémar Vlastimil
18 Walczykiewicz Mariusz
19 Brebera Martin
20 Sulc Lubo$
Muzi 40-50
1 Vacek Martin
2 Stransky Ales
3 Jancik Borek
4 Duchacek Jan
5 Dietrich Petr
6 Smid Petr
7 Karlik Michal
8 Kubecdek Ladislav
9 Vanta Josef
10 Vesely Pavel
11 Pavel Jan
12 LiSka Pavel
13 Schrenkel Mario
14 MlynéaF Vlastimil
15 Rus Richard
Muzi 50-60
1 Vacarda Vladimir
2 Kolinek FrantiSek
3 Pechek FrantiSek
4 Walek Bronislav

Vysledkova listina

BEH DLOUHYMI ZAHONY - 36.ROCNIK
16. ROCNIK MEMORIALU JIRIHO NOVOTNEHO
14.11.2009

Rok.narozeni

1991
1991
1991
1990
1990

1991
1990

1983
1979
1985
1973
1975
1986
1971
1986
1982
1981
1971
1972
1974
1974
1980
1987
1974
1982
1976
1976

1969
1960
1964
1968
1962
1969
1964
1962
1962
1966
1967
1963
1969
1964
1967

1959
1956
1953
1957

Klub (stét)

AC Chocen

LOKO Trutnov
Polsko

Orel Ceské Trebova
Lazné Bélohrad

ISCAREX Ceska Trebova
ISCAREX Ceska Trebova

TJ Maratonstav Upice
CAFE Bajer

TJ Maratonstav Upice
ISCAREX Ceska Ttebova
ISCAREX Ceska Trebova
NAC Liberec

Start Nachod

FP TUL Liberec
ISCAREX Ceska Trebova
Polsko

TJ Maratonstav Upice
Orel Rtyné v Podkrk.

SK Radvanice

Atletika Rtyné v Podkrk.
Hodkovice nad Mohelkou
Polsko

IVT Nachod

Polsko

Chrudim

PavliSov

ISCAREX Ceska Trebova
ISCAREX Ceska Trebova
SVARTES Hofice

Usti n.Orlici

Loucna 956

Loucna 956

LOKO Trutnov

TJ Maratonstav Upice

TC Dobruska

HSK Horni Rokytnice

Orel Atletika Rtyné v Podkrk.

FORT SMC Usti n.Orlici
Bratislava

Orel Dolni Dobrou¢
Jiskra AdrSpach

AC Slovan Liberec
AK Perna

TJ Maratonstav Upice
Hradek ve Slezsku

35:27
36:15
37:17
39:57
42:13

41:39
48:30

46:04
46:34
48:57
51:22
51:24
53:10
54:10
54:14
54:29
55:14
55:20
56:24
57:02
1:01:53
1:02:08
1:03:09
1:04:17
1:04:56
1:05:34
1:06:36

50:02
51:23
51:43
52:14
55:05
55:45
55:52
55:55
56:43
57:56
58:49
1.02:17
1:05:51
1.06:45
1:07:09

32:42
33:37
35:22
36:29
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Poradi Jméno
5 Mach Vaclav
6 Cejnar Vaclav
7 Gombita Josef
8 Necas Josef
9 Cerny Vladimir

21
Muzi 60-70
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Muzi nad 70

1
2

Zeny
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Zeny 35-50
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Zeny nad 50
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Ates Rudolf Kazimier
Dudzik Jacek Marian
Sriitek Stanislav
Radl Pavel

Brunclik Ivo

Kraj¢ Zdenek

Farar Jaroslav

Cap Bohuslav

Lelek Vit

Bajer Milan

Skliba Karel

Ricker Oldfich

Sir Vaclav
Javurek Jifi
Vodi¢ka Jan
Cech Jaroslav
Marek FrantiSek
Lanta JiFi

Les Josef
Kvapil Vojtéch

Merta Jaroslav
Soukup Jifi

Poborska Helena
Hajkova Renata
Milesova lva
Jiraskova Hana
Duskova Lenka
Mannlova Jana
Cermanova Alena
Simtinkova Pavla
TylSova Dagmar

Metelkova Tana
Barmetova Denisa
Skorpilova Jana
Machalicka LibuSe
Zivélova Vladimira
Jiraskova Eva
Nechvilova Miroslava
Kubeckova Radka
Friebelova Eva

Valentova Kvéta
Setinkova Zuzana
Keprtova Miloslava
VraStilova Miloslava
Vackova Hana
Simtinkova Zderika

Pocasi: jasno,slune¢no ,12C

Rok.narozeni

1955
1951
1958
1958
1952
1954
1955
1958
1956
1958
1954
1950
1951
1950
1955
1950
1955

1948
1948
1945
1941
1941
1944
1947
1948

1935
1927

1978
1975
1977
1989
1980
1980
1976
1977
1978

1972
1973
1974
1964
1961
1964
1960
1969
1962

1956
1957
1948
1956
1956
1958

Klub (stat)
TJ Maratonstav Upice
SKP Hradec Kralové
Loucna 956

Upice

HAC Praha

Polsko

Polsko

TJ Maratonstav Upice
KOVO Praha

TJ Slovan Spindlerav Miyn
Trutnov

TJ Maratonstav Upice
Orel Hradec Kralové
Colek Team

CAFE Bajer

TJ Maratonstav Upice
Lhota

TJ Spartak Rokytnice
Jiskra Horni MarSov
MK Radslavice

L100 Praha

SK Hronov

TJ Maratonstav Upice
TJ Maratonstav Upice
Sokol Suchy Dl

ISCAREX Ceské Trebova
L100 Hradec Kréalové

PSK Olymp Praha

TJ Maratonstav Upice
PSK Olymp Praha
ISCAREX Ceska Trebova
ISCAREX Ceska Trebova
ISCAREX Ceska Trebova
Doubravice

ISCAREX Ceska Trebova
TJ Maratonstav Upice

SK Tynisté n.Orlici
ISCAREX Ceska Trebova
USP Praha

FORTEX SKI Moravsky
TJ L100 Olomouc
ISCAREX Ceska Trebova
Chocen

TJ Maratonstav Upice

TJ Maratonstav Upice

AVC Praha

DK Praha

ISCAREX Ceska Trebova
Jilemnice

SK Hronov

ISCAREX Ceska Trebova

Na startu bylo 98 zavodnikud,zavod dokongilo 97.
Reditel zavodu: Bure$ Jindfich

Hlavni rozhod¢i: Jiranek Mirko

Cas

36:48
37.00
37:31
37:44
39:11
39:24
40:32
41:00
41:17
42:44
44:09
44:29
45:03
46:12
47:40
48:00
48:10

37:51
39:37
41:08
42:06
43:53
44:44
45:17
45:50

47:30
1:12:54

35:36
36:03
36:54
37:05
40:07
41:16
41:24
44:37
47:12

32:59
37:.01
41:30
42:48
44:11
46:09
54:24
55:43
55:51

42:47
46:25
48:53
50:43
51:33
58:29
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